Race 1
Sail Num

148
124
177
170
125
128
132

Skipper Place
Kevin Northrop

Chris Alexander
Donnie Brennan

Kevin Blank

Rob Doolittle

Lee Eikel

Cesar Roca

N OO oA W N -



Race 2
Sail Num

177
124
128
125
170
148
132

Skipper Points
Donnie Brennan

Chris Alexander

Lee Eikel

Rob Doolittle

Kevin Blank

Kevin Northrop

Cesar Roca

N OO oA W N -



Race 3
Sail Num

124
148
177
128
125
132
170

Skipper Points
Chris Alexander

Kevin Northrop

Donnie Brennan

Lee Eikel

Rob Doolittle

Cesar Roca

Kevin Blank

N OO oA W N -



Overal
Sail Num

124
177
148
128
125
170
132

Skipper Points
Chris Alexander
Donnie Brennan

Kevin Northrop

Lee Eikel

Rob Doolittle

Kevin Blank

Cesar Roca

14
16
20



